06 series tables
stretch
06RD36X32-3P
Stretch 36” round tables with
32” X-bases
3P: 3mm PVC edge
lam: Formica 6943-58
  VirrVarr White
3P edge: 3021 Espresso
base: 08 Structured Chocolate
Stretch’s tubular
construction give
it strength and a
contemporary
design aesthetic.
06EL4890TT32-3P
Stretch 48x90” elliptical table
with 32” TT-bases and Butterfly
Popper power unit.
3P: 3mm PVC edge
lam: Nevamar AL2002T
  Golden Allusion
3P edge: F3026 Cafelle Flat
base: 25 Storm
The smoothly curved
and sleek look of
Stretch makes it
a great option
for dining areas.
Cafe height also
available.
T-OST-OS TT X
stretch tables
stretch bases
T
Add Villa power units,
modesty panels, or other
options to get the most out
of your training tables.
X.4
stretch top shape offering
corner quadranttridentboat racetrackelliptical D-shapedrectangle
half round
arc segment quarter round
crescent table deskroundsquare squircle
video wedge 10° transitiontrapezoid wedges
bulb
locking
casters
nesting
T-bases
flip top
X-base
folding
bases
built-in wire
management
snap-on wire
manager
spring clip
height adjust
custom
height
ganging
brackets
radius
corners
grommetslight weight
tops
modesty
panels
privacy
panels
power
units
stretch table options
stretch edge offering
3mm PVC
  3P
flat
  3P
reed
3mm PVC
  3K
knife
3mm Wood
  3W
flat
1.25” Wood
  W1
bullnose
  W2
square
  W3
fluted
  W4
 reverse
bevel
Rigid Thermofoil
  F1
waterfall
  F2
flat
  F3
bevel
  F4
 radius
  F5
slope
tablex.com/stretch
877.481.1177
Stretch tables
© 2018 TableX, LLC
Form # TXBR-STR-18
06TC2060T18-F4-LC-GN
Stretch 20x60” rectangular tables
and 45° wedges with 18” T-bases,
Villa power units, and frosted
acrylic modesty panels.
F4: Radius Rigid Thermofoil tops
LC: locking casters
GN: ganging
top: 661173 Bearwood
base: 29 Flint
: COVER
nesting
TT-bases